
Sr. No. merit_no course_id Student_Name Email Enrollment_No Physics Mathematics Chemistry Total Percent age

1 122 4493 BHAVSAR SHRAVNI DHIRAJ dhirajbhavsar@gmail.com 25110385 67 64 66 197 65.67

1 122 3430 BHAVSAR SHRAVNI DHIRAJ dhirajbhavsar@gmail.com 25110385 67 64 66 197 65.67

1 95 3439 Amogh Jaydeep Utekar amoghutekar0057@gmail.com 25110215 62 60 92 214 71.33

2 98 3439 DIXIT ARJUN AMIT ketakidixit1510@gmail.com 25110595 60 77 74 211 70.33

3 104 3439 Padhye Isha Vineet godbole.mugdha@gmail.com 25110479 69 63 77 209 69.67

4 110 3439 AYUSH SWAPNIL PORE poreayush07@gmail.com 25110214 71 52 84 207 69.00

5 114 3439 Siddharth Sharma siddco17@gmail.com 25110501 62 80 63 205 68.33

6 116 3439 RAJ SURESH KOTHARI sdkotharius@yahoo.com 25110007 74 52 78 204 68.00

7 122 3439 BHAVSAR SHRAVNI DHIRAJ dhirajbhavsar@gmail.com 25110385 67 64 66 197 65.67

8 125 3439 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com 25110252 66 67 64 197 65.67

9 130 3439 Soham Tiwari sohamtiwari151@gmail.com 25110750 74 59 59 192 64.00

10 156 3439 Anish Ajay Nemade anish.nemade2007@gmail.com 25110398 57 53 55 165 55.00

11 159 3439 GORANE BHARGAV DINESH dineshgorane@gmail.com 25110392 45 53 65 163 54.33

12 163 3439 RISHABH JAIN jiven.jain@gmail.com 25110106 53 46 60 159 53.00

13 167 3439 Atharv Manohar Satkar manohar.satkar001@gmail.com 25110561 56 46 52 154 51.33

14 180 3439 Avaneesh Vijay Gurav avaneesh.gurav@gmail.com 25110274 37 35 35 107 35.67

1 122 4490 BHAVSAR SHRAVNI DHIRAJ dhirajbhavsar@gmail.com 25110385 67 64 66 197 65.67

2 125 4490 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com 25110252 66 67 64 197 65.67

3 130 4490 Soham Tiwari sohamtiwari151@gmail.com 25110750 74 59 59 192 64.00

4 142 4490 Aaditya Kulkarni student.aadityakulkarni@gmail.com 25110189 64 55 63 182 60.67

5 144 4490 Abhinav Ramakrishnan abhinav.r1206@gmail.com 25110313 63 61 56 180 60.00

6 148 4490 Aryan Santosh Durgude aryandurgude123@gmail.com 25110571 68 50 60 178 59.33

7 156 4490 Anish Ajay Nemade anish.nemade2007@gmail.com 25110398 57 53 55 165 55.00

8 159 4490 GORANE BHARGAV DINESH dineshgorane@gmail.com 25110392 45 53 65 163 54.33

9 167 4490 Atharv Manohar Satkar manohar.satkar001@gmail.com 25110561 56 46 52 154 51.33

10 170 4490 UJJWAL JAISWAL ujjwaljaiswal016@gmail.com 25110649 53 45 55 153 51.00

11 180 4490 Avaneesh Vijay Gurav avaneesh.gurav@gmail.com 25110274 37 35 35 107 35.67

1 122 4492 BHAVSAR SHRAVNI DHIRAJ dhirajbhavsar@gmail.com 25110385 67 64 66 197 65.67

2 167 4492 Atharv Manohar Satkar manohar.satkar001@gmail.com 25110561 56 46 52 154 51.33

3 171 4492 SARA NILESH PATIL saranpatil08@gmail.com 25110077 54 46 52 152 50.67

4 180 4492 Avaneesh Vijay Gurav avaneesh.gurav@gmail.com 25110274 37 35 35 107 35.67

1 84 4491 CHAITANYA RAJENDRA VAISHAMPAYAN vaishampayanchaitanya@gmail.com 25110465 86 55 81 222 74.00

2 95 4491 Amogh Jaydeep Utekar amoghutekar0057@gmail.com 25110215 62 60 92 214 71.33

3 103 4491 Divitha Krishna Vardireddy divitha135@gmail.com 25110475 65 69 75 209 69.67

4 110 4491 AYUSH SWAPNIL PORE poreayush07@gmail.com 25110214 71 52 84 207 69.00

5 111 4491 ANIKA NITIN KANADE anika.kanade@gmail.com 25110452 61 76 69 206 68.67

6 114 4491 Siddharth Sharma siddco17@gmail.com 25110501 62 80 63 205 68.33

7 120 4491 Shalaka Sangram Kudale sangram.kudale@gmail.com 25110299 67 50 84 201 67.00

8 122 4491 BHAVSAR SHRAVNI DHIRAJ dhirajbhavsar@gmail.com 25110385 67 64 66 197 65.67

9 125 4491 Akshat Prasad prasadakshat07@gmail.com 25110252 66 67 64 197 65.67

10 130 4491 Soham Tiwari sohamtiwari151@gmail.com 25110750 74 59 59 192 64.00

11 148 4491 Aryan Santosh Durgude aryandurgude123@gmail.com 25110571 68 50 60 178 59.33

12 156 4491 Anish Ajay Nemade anish.nemade2007@gmail.com 25110398 57 53 55 165 55.00

13 159 4491 GORANE BHARGAV DINESH dineshgorane@gmail.com 25110392 45 53 65 163 54.33

14 167 4491 Atharv Manohar Satkar manohar.satkar001@gmail.com 25110561 56 46 52 154 51.33

15 170 4491 UJJWAL JAISWAL ujjwaljaiswal016@gmail.com 25110649 53 45 55 153 51.00

1 96 3438 Rithika Ranjith rithikaranjith2325@gmail.com 25110212 56 85 72 213 71.00

2 103 3438 Divitha Krishna Vardireddy divitha135@gmail.com 25110475 65 69 75 209 69.67

3 104 3438 Padhye Isha Vineet godbole.mugdha@gmail.com 25110479 69 63 77 209 69.67

4 110 3438 AYUSH SWAPNIL PORE poreayush07@gmail.com 25110214 71 52 84 207 69.00

5 114 3438 Siddharth Sharma siddco17@gmail.com 25110501 62 80 63 205 68.33

6 116 3438 RAJ SURESH KOTHARI sdkotharius@yahoo.com 25110007 74 52 78 204 68.00

7 122 3438 BHAVSAR SHRAVNI DHIRAJ dhirajbhavsar@gmail.com 25110385 67 64 66 197 65.67

8 128 3438 ADITI ULHAS BHOLE ulhasbhole@gmail.com 25110391 58 65 72 195 65.00

9 130 3438 Soham Tiwari sohamtiwari151@gmail.com 25110750 74 59 59 192 64.00

10 142 3438 Aaditya Kulkarni student.aadityakulkarni@gmail.com 25110189 64 55 63 182 60.67

11 148 3438 Aryan Santosh Durgude aryandurgude123@gmail.com 25110571 68 50 60 178 59.33

12 156 3438 Anish Ajay Nemade anish.nemade2007@gmail.com 25110398 57 53 55 165 55.00

1 167 3438 Atharv Manohar Satkar manohar.satkar001@gmail.com 25110561 56 46 52 154 51.33

2 180 3438 Avaneesh Vijay Gurav avaneesh.gurav@gmail.com 25110274 37 35 35 107 35.67
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